
BM 50K

Place Name Hometown Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Sex Age ID Number

1 CARLEE JAMES RUNNER 216 04:40:40.43 09:02 6.6mph F 37

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative

3.1 00:26:37.345 25:41 0.7mph 00:26:37.345

6.2 00:26:37.868 25:43 0.7mph 00:53:15.213

9.3 00:26:33.771 25:29 0.7mph 01:19:48.984

12.4 00:26:39.989 25:49 0.7mph 01:46:28.973

15.5 00:27:16.884 27:48 0.7mph 02:13:45.857

18.6 00:33:17.386 47:08 0.6mph 02:47:03.243

21.7 00:29:42.620 35:37 0.6mph 03:16:45.863

24.8 00:28:16.010 30:58 0.7mph 03:45:01.873

27.9 00:27:48.593 29:30 0.7mph 04:12:50.466

31 00:27:49.970 29:35 0.7mph 04:40:40.436

2 BREN TOMPKINS RUNNER 227 04:48:58.53 09:18 6.5mph M 39

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative

3.1 00:23:09.216 14:31 0.8mph 00:23:09.216

6.2 00:23:50.706 16:44 0.8mph 00:46:59.922

9.3 00:24:14.688 18:02 0.8mph 01:11:14.610

12.4 00:25:17.895 21:25 0.7mph 01:36:32.505

15.5 00:27:47.158 29:26 0.7mph 02:04:19.663

18.6 00:30:54.191 39:28 0.6mph 02:35:13.854

21.7 00:34:28.389 50:57 0.5mph 03:09:42.243

24.8 00:33:08.216 46:39 0.6mph 03:42:50.459

27.9 00:34:44.694 51:49 0.5mph 04:17:35.153

31 00:31:23.379 41:01 0.6mph 04:48:58.532

3 CHECO COLON-GAUD RUNNER 206 05:16:35.15 10:11 5.9mph M 40

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative

3.1 00:26:26.468 25:06 0.7mph 00:26:26.468

6.2 00:26:43.829 26:02 0.7mph 00:53:10.297

9.3 00:27:16.727 27:48 0.7mph 01:20:27.024

12.4 00:27:47.778 29:28 0.7mph 01:48:14.802

15.5 00:28:32.488 31:51 0.7mph 02:16:47.290

18.6 00:38:29.248 03:52 0.5mph 02:55:16.538

21.7 00:37:18.898 00:06 0.5mph 03:32:35.436

24.8 00:36:55.158 58:49 0.5mph 04:09:30.594

27.9 00:34:17.987 50:24 0.5mph 04:43:48.581

31 00:32:46.573 45:29 0.6mph 05:16:35.154

4 DONALD DUNAGAN RUNNER 210 05:31:30.22 10:40 5.6mph M 24

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative

3.1 00:25:52.513 23:17 0.7mph 00:25:52.513

6.2 00:27:22.248 28:05 0.7mph 00:53:14.761

9.3 00:28:40.684 32:18 0.7mph 01:21:55.445

12.4 00:30:25.602 37:56 0.6mph 01:52:21.047

15.5 00:34:06.514 49:47 0.5mph 02:26:27.561

18.6 00:35:28.239 54:10 0.5mph 03:01:55.800

21.7 00:39:14.224 06:17 0.5mph 03:41:10.024

24.8 00:38:10.645 02:52 0.5mph 04:19:20.669

27.9 00:38:08.197 02:44 0.5mph 04:57:28.866

31 00:34:01.355 49:30 0.5mph 05:31:30.221

5 RONALD VARGAS RUNNER 228 05:40:56.67 10:58 5.5mph M 53

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative

3.1 00:27:22.159 28:05 0.7mph 00:27:22.159

6.2 00:29:10.771 33:55 0.6mph 00:56:32.930

9.3 00:31:44.580 42:10 0.6mph 01:28:17.510

12.4 00:33:16.823 47:07 0.6mph 02:01:34.333

15.5 00:35:06.380 52:59 0.5mph 02:36:40.713

18.6 00:36:10.518 56:26 0.5mph 03:12:51.231

21.7 00:39:20.145 06:36 0.5mph 03:52:11.376

24.8 00:38:39.907 04:27 0.5mph 04:30:51.283

27.9 00:37:51.304 01:50 0.5mph 05:08:42.587

31 00:32:14.083 43:45 0.6mph 05:40:56.670
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6 DANIEL OTT RUNNER 221 05:41:54.39 11:00 5.5mph M 46

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative

3.1 00:26:34.384 25:31 0.7mph 00:26:34.384

6.2 00:29:25.247 34:41 0.6mph 00:55:59.631

9.3 00:30:19.748 37:37 0.6mph 01:26:19.379

12.4 00:34:06.855 49:48 0.5mph 02:00:26.234

15.5 00:36:47.215 58:24 0.5mph 02:37:13.449

18.6 00:36:55.916 58:52 0.5mph 03:14:09.365

21.7 00:39:31.637 07:13 0.5mph 03:53:41.002

24.8 00:38:17.134 03:13 0.5mph 04:31:58.136

27.9 00:36:14.042 56:37 0.5mph 05:08:12.178

31 00:33:42.219 48:28 0.6mph 05:41:54.397

7 BRANDON BERNIUS RUNNER 276 05:45:18.83 11:06 5.4mph M 27

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative

3.1 00:26:30.896 25:20 0.7mph 00:26:30.896

6.2 00:28:01.841 30:13 0.7mph 00:54:32.737

9.3 00:29:10.945 33:55 0.6mph 01:23:43.682

12.4 00:32:15.565 43:49 0.6mph 01:55:59.247

15.5 00:34:54.460 52:21 0.5mph 02:30:53.707

18.6 00:35:04.493 52:53 0.5mph 03:05:58.200

21.7 00:41:57.970 15:04 0.4mph 03:47:56.170

24.8 00:38:14.732 03:06 0.5mph 04:26:10.902

27.9 00:45:19.091 25:51 0.4mph 05:11:29.993

31 00:33:48.845 48:50 0.6mph 05:45:18.838

8 JOSHUA ESTEP RUNNER 211 06:13:02.29 12:00 5.0mph M 32

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative

3.1 00:25:08.201 20:54 0.7mph 00:25:08.201

6.2 00:26:54.167 26:35 0.7mph 00:52:02.368

9.3 00:29:15.638 34:10 0.6mph 01:21:18.006

12.4 00:35:40.129 54:48 0.5mph 01:56:58.135

15.5 00:34:12.011 50:04 0.5mph 02:31:10.146

18.6 00:42:20.332 16:16 0.4mph 03:13:30.478

21.7 00:44:44.510 24:00 0.4mph 03:58:14.988

24.8 00:45:53.221 27:41 0.4mph 04:44:08.209

27.9 00:48:26.764 35:55 0.4mph 05:32:34.973

31 00:40:27.320 10:12 0.5mph 06:13:02.293

9 FORREST ROSE RUNNER 222 06:21:04.16 12:15 4.9mph M 30

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative

3.1 00:26:13.242 24:23 0.7mph 00:26:13.242

6.2 00:27:43.171 29:13 0.7mph 00:53:56.413

9.3 00:34:44.429 51:49 0.5mph 01:28:40.842

12.4 00:36:12.624 56:32 0.5mph 02:04:53.466

15.5 00:39:21.068 06:39 0.5mph 02:44:14.534

18.6 00:43:49.656 21:04 0.4mph 03:28:04.190

21.7 00:43:36.217 20:20 0.4mph 04:11:40.407

24.8 00:49:08.528 38:10 0.4mph 05:00:48.935

27.9 00:41:15.565 12:48 0.5mph 05:42:04.500

31 00:38:59.661 05:30 0.5mph 06:21:04.161

10 SCOTT SOUTHWICK RUNNER 225 06:43:06.23 12:58 4.6mph M 53

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative

3.1 00:31:11.626 40:24 0.6mph 00:31:11.626

6.2 00:33:24.481 47:31 0.6mph 01:04:36.107

9.3 00:35:04.810 52:54 0.5mph 01:39:40.917

12.4 00:37:36.717 01:03 0.5mph 02:17:17.634

15.5 00:39:08.834 06:00 0.5mph 02:56:26.468

18.6 00:39:52.667 08:21 0.5mph 03:36:19.135

21.7 00:43:52.244 21:12 0.4mph 04:20:11.379

24.8 00:47:52.799 34:06 0.4mph 05:08:04.178

27.9 00:52:11.337 47:58 0.4mph 06:00:15.515

31 00:42:50.721 17:54 0.4mph 06:43:06.236
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11 CHAD FREDERICK RUNNER 212 06:59:26.56 13:29 4.4mph M 43

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative

3.1 00:26:24.180 24:58 0.7mph 00:26:24.180

6.2 00:32:02.092 43:06 0.6mph 00:58:26.272

9.3 00:39:16.421 06:24 0.5mph 01:37:42.693

12.4 00:40:30.702 10:23 0.5mph 02:18:13.395

15.5 00:43:44.829 20:48 0.4mph 03:01:58.224

18.6 00:50:01.961 41:02 0.4mph 03:52:00.185

21.7 00:47:53.749 34:09 0.4mph 04:39:53.934

24.8 00:48:47.817 37:03 0.4mph 05:28:41.751

27.9 00:45:39.552 26:57 0.4mph 06:14:21.303

31 00:45:05.257 25:07 0.4mph 06:59:26.560

12 JANET GUBSER RUNNER 214 07:05:10.90 13:41 4.4mph F 49

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative

3.1 00:33:58.246 49:20 0.5mph 00:33:58.246

6.2 00:40:36.652 10:42 0.5mph 01:14:34.898

9.3 00:40:45.962 11:12 0.5mph 01:55:20.860

12.4 00:41:22.230 13:09 0.5mph 02:36:43.090

15.5 00:44:05.813 21:56 0.4mph 03:20:48.903

18.6 00:46:28.422 29:35 0.4mph 04:07:17.325

21.7 00:44:43.007 23:55 0.4mph 04:52:00.332

24.8 00:48:00.624 34:31 0.4mph 05:40:00.956

27.9 00:44:14.218 22:23 0.4mph 06:24:15.174

31 00:40:55.728 11:44 0.5mph 07:05:10.902

13 CHARLOTTE CORRIHER RUNNER 208 07:23:08.14 14:15 4.2mph F 51

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative

3.1 00:34:57.979 52:32 0.5mph 00:34:57.979

6.2 00:37:03.840 59:17 0.5mph 01:12:01.819

9.3 00:40:34.030 10:34 0.5mph 01:52:35.849

12.4 00:43:02.168 18:31 0.4mph 02:35:38.017

15.5 00:48:14.563 35:16 0.4mph 03:23:52.580

18.6 00:48:21.244 35:38 0.4mph 04:12:13.824

21.7 00:52:06.499 47:43 0.4mph 05:04:20.323

24.8 00:48:58.389 37:37 0.4mph 05:53:18.712

27.9 00:46:40.564 30:14 0.4mph 06:39:59.276

31 00:43:08.866 18:52 0.4mph 07:23:08.142

14 KATHLEEN MCELHANNON RUNNER 218 07:23:32.69 14:16 4.2mph F 45

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative

3.1 00:35:32.401 54:23 0.5mph 00:35:32.401

6.2 00:42:41.770 17:25 0.4mph 01:18:14.171

9.3 00:43:37.797 20:25 0.4mph 02:01:51.968

12.4 00:44:25.982 23:00 0.4mph 02:46:17.950

15.5 00:46:11.723 28:41 0.4mph 03:32:29.673

18.6 00:45:46.101 27:18 0.4mph 04:18:15.774

21.7 00:45:48.349 27:26 0.4mph 05:04:04.123

24.8 00:47:40.059 33:25 0.4mph 05:51:44.182

27.9 00:46:46.945 30:34 0.4mph 06:38:31.127

31 00:45:01.572 24:55 0.4mph 07:23:32.699

15 TREVOR HALL RUNNER 215 07:34:20.74 14:37 4.1mph M 51

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative

3.1 00:31:59.918 42:59 0.6mph 00:31:59.918

6.2 00:32:31.228 44:40 0.6mph 01:04:31.146

9.3 00:33:25.704 47:35 0.6mph 01:37:56.850

12.4 00:46:12.843 28:44 0.4mph 02:24:09.693

15.5 00:54:11.838 54:26 0.3mph 03:18:21.531

18.6 01:03:29.750 24:22 0.3mph 04:21:51.281

21.7 00:55:25.227 58:22 0.3mph 05:17:16.508

24.8 00:44:52.397 24:25 0.4mph 06:02:08.905

27.9 00:43:23.282 19:39 0.4mph 06:45:32.187

31 00:48:48.557 37:06 0.4mph 07:34:20.744
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16 BILL BAILEY RUNNER 202 07:35:08.86 14:38 4.1mph M 51

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cummulative

3.1 00:34:20.116 50:30 0.5mph 00:34:20.116

6.2 00:39:00.510 05:33 0.5mph 01:13:20.626

9.3 00:43:25.813 19:47 0.4mph 01:56:46.439

12.4 00:48:28.787 36:02 0.4mph 02:45:15.226

15.5 00:50:15.074 41:44 0.4mph 03:35:30.300

18.6 00:49:57.157 40:46 0.4mph 04:25:27.457

21.7 00:49:20.577 38:49 0.4mph 05:14:48.034

24.8 00:47:48.100 33:51 0.4mph 06:02:36.134

27.9 00:46:48.768 30:40 0.4mph 06:49:24.902

31 00:45:43.965 27:11 0.4mph 07:35:08.867
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